
DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO

A (01 - 15) 15
B (16-30) 15
C (31- 45) 15
D (46- 60) 15
E (61- 75) 15
F (76 - 78) 3

G (101- 106) 6
H (107- 116) 10
C 35 B (117 - 136) 20
408 (137- 155) 19

A (201-215) 15
B (216- 230) 15
C (231- 245) 15
D (246- 254) 9

D (256- 260) 5
E (261- 275) 15
F (276- 290) 15
G (291- 305) 15
H (306- 313) 8

A (401- 408) 8
B (409- 416) 8
C (417- 424) 8
D (425-432) 8
E (433-438) 6

DEPARTMENTS ROOM NO

S4 B.A. ENGLISH 54

S4 B.A.ENGLISH (SF) 58

S4 B.A. COMMUNICATIVE 
ENGLISH 38

TOTAL

MAR IVANIOS COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS) 
Affiliated to University of Kerala                                              Seating 

Arrangements of UG S4 Internal Examination Mar 2025
TOTAL

S4 B.A. ECONOMICS 78

S4 B.A. ANALYTICAL 
ECONOMICS 55



C 18 (501- 515) 15
C 35 A (516- 527) 12
C 35 B (528- 533) 6
409 (534- 543) 10

F (001- 015) 15
G (016- 030) 15
H (031- 047) 17
C 18 (048- 062) 15
C 35 A (063- 077) 15
C 35 B (078- 080) 3

C 35 B (081- 092) 12
408 (093- 114) 22
409 (115- 137) 23
112 (138- 150) 13

E (201-207) 7
F (208-216) 9
G (217-225) 9
H (226-235) 10
C 18 (236-250) 15
C 35 A (251- 259) 9

A (701- 707) 7
B (708- 714) 7
C (715- 721) 7
D (722- 729) 8

S4 B.COM (A&A) 59

S4 B.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY 29

S4 B.COM (SF) 70

S4 B.A. JMC 43

S4 B.COM 80


